



This is to confirm that

Anushtha Dwivedi

Published following article

Assessing & Evaluating Indoor Environment Quality Of A 3 Star Bee Rated Office Building: A Case Of Lucknow

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 372-382

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Shashank Singh

Published following article

Assessing & Evaluating Indoor Environment Quality Of A 3 Star Bee Rated Office Building: A Case Of Lucknow

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 372-382

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Dr. Meeta Tandon

Published following article

Assessing & Evaluating Indoor Environment Quality Of A 3 Star Bee Rated Office Building: A Case Of Lucknow

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 372-382

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Dr. Farheen Bano

Published following article

Assessing & Evaluating Indoor Environment Quality Of A 3 Star Bee Rated Office Building: A Case Of Lucknow

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 372-382

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.